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RAFFLES

RAFFLES UNIVERSITY

Pre-PhD. Coursework Exam Time Table April’2023

' Course Code

PHD-101

' PHD-104
PHD-102
PHD-103

. Research and Publication Ethics
| Specialization
| Review of Literature

' Departmental SRC for Synopsis & Guide
| approval

Course I Program Name

Research Methodology and Computer
Aopllcatlon

Date l Time
| 26-04-2023 | 10:00-12:00
| 26-04-2023 | 02:00-04:00
27-04-2023 | 10:00-12:00
127-04-2023 | 02:00-05:00

Contact concerned School !/
Department Head

Exam Application forms are available from 15-03-2023 to 25-04-2023.

Note:

No forms are received after 25-04-2023 @ 04:00 pm
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CONTROLLEROF EXAMINATION

RAFFLES UNIVERSITY
NEEMRANA (AEWAR) RAJ.
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